
 
LEVERAGE RATIO STANDALONE BASIS  
                                                                                                                             (Rs. In Crores) 
 

 

PARTICULARS 31.12.2025 30.09.2025 30.06.2025 31.03.2025 

TIER I CAPITAL 31,481.66 31,420.66 31,548.23 31,101.14 

EXPOSURE MEASURE 5,58,818.10 5,30,935.67 5,07,918.57 5,06,042.05 

LEVERAGE RATIO 5.63% 5.92% 6.21% 6.15% 

 
 
 
LEVERAGE RATIO CONSOLIDATED BASIS  
                                                                                                                              (Rs. In Crores) 
 

 

PARTICULARS 31.12.2025 30.09.2025 30.06.2025 31.03.2025 

TIER I CAPITAL 31,831.26 31,777.47 31,906.04 31,526.00 

EXPOSURE MEASURE 5,59,994.95 5,32,271.13 5,09,289.73 5,07,138.00 

LEVERAGE RATIO 5.68% 5.97% 6.26% 6.22% 

 
 


